
 

CAPEL, SHIRE OFCAPEL, SHIRE OFCAPEL, SHIRE OFCAPEL, SHIRE OF

DONNYBROOK-BALINGUP, SHIRE OFDONNYBROOK-BALINGUP, SHIRE OFDONNYBROOK-BALINGUP, SHIRE OFDONNYBROOK-BALINGUP, SHIRE OF

BUSSELTON, CITY OFBUSSELTON, CITY OFBUSSELTON, CITY OFBUSSELTON, CITY OF

SOUTH WESTERN HWY
S

O
U

T
H

 W
E

S
T

E
R

N
 H

W
YCAPEL, SHIRE OF

DONNYBROOK-BALINGUP, SHIRE OF

BUSSELTON, CITY OF

GDA 94 (Lat/Long)

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

1:100,000

CPS 3081/3  - Context

(Approximate when reproduced at A4)

...................................  Date ....................

WA Crown Copyright 2017

33.547383°S

11
5.

51
94

14
°E

33.547383°S

11
6.

01
23

06
°E

11
5.

51
94

14
°E

33.771543°S

11
6.

01
23

06
°E

33.771543°S

0 5km
Legend

Clearing Instruments Proposals

Imagery

Local Government Authority


